www.axiomtek.com Edge AI Systems
AIM101
Fanless Edge AI System with Intel® N-series Processor, featuring a PCIe Gen 3 x4 M.2 Slot to Run AI
Accelerator at Full Performance Capability, Suitable for Computer Vision Inference at the Edge
Features
● Powered by Intel® Quad-core Processor N150 (Twin Lake)
● Optional M.2 AI accelerator cards
● Qualified Intel® ESQ for Metro AI Suite Device

OS Support Linux Ubuntu 24.04 LTS
Win 11 IoT
Ordering Information
Standard
AIM101-N150-8R
(P/N: E27Y101101)
Fanless edge AI system with Intel® Processor N150, onboard 8GB LPDDR5, 2 2.5GbE LAN, 4 USB, and 1 HDMI, featuring a PCIe Gen 3 x4
M.2 slot
Optional
ACC155-AXK-M101
(P/N: E29R155106)
AI accelerator card -Axelera Metis M.2 module and thermal kit*2 *4
*2 Please note that AI accelerator card and NVMe SSD cannot be used simultaneously.
*4 Please note that AIM101 with Axelera Metis M.2 module supports an operating temperature of  -20°C to +70°C (-4°F to +158°F).
ACC155-TM2-M101
(P/N: E29R155103)
M.2 NVMe thermal kit*2
ACC155-25CK-M101
(P/N: E29R155105)
2.5" SATA cable kit (excluding 2.5" SATA SSD/HDD)
ACC155-TMS-M101
(P/N: E29R155102)
mPCIe/mSATA thermal kit*3
*3 Please note that mPCIe module and mSATA cannot be used simultaneously.
Storage M.2 NVMe SSD/mSATA SSD/2.5" SATA SSD/HDD (128GB or above); please order SSD thermal kit or 2.5" SATA cable kit separately.
ACC155-WM-M101
(P/N: E29R155100)
Wall mount kit
ACC155-DR-M101
(P/N: E29R155101)
DIN-rail kit
594K6220210E Remote power switch cable
509000005500 24V 60W power adapter
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2026 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Mar. 06, 2026.